
 
*Substituting for John Vanderslice who is on sabbatical leave 
**Substituting for Michael Rosenow who is on sabbatical leave 

GRADUATE COUNCIL MEMBERS 
2017 - 2018 

 
NAME 
 

PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS TERM 
EXPIRES 

Chair, Graduate Dean 

Angela Barlow 450-3124 abarlow5@uca.edu Graduate Office, Torreyson West 328 Permanent 

Faculty Senate Appointments, Department Chairs 

Michael Rubach 450-5346 mrubach@uca.edu COB Management 2021 

Art Gillaspy 450-3123 artg@uca.edu CHBS Psychology & Counseling 2018 

Wendy Lucas 450-5624 Wendyc@uca.edu CLA History 2019 

Brent Hill 450-3146 bhill@uca.edu CNSM Biology 2021 

Terry James 450-3254 terryj@uca.edu COE Leadership Studies 2020 

Mike Gunter 450-3162 mgunter@uca.edu CFAC Film, Theatre & Creative Wrt. 2020 

Faculty Senate Appointments, Graduate Faculty 

*Jennie Case 450-3341 jcase@uca.edu CFAC Film, Theatre, & Creative Wrt. 2020 

Arijit Mukherjee 450-5472 amukherjee@uca.edu CNSM Biology 2018 

Janet Filer 450-5462 janetf@uca.edu COE Early Childhood/Special Ed. 2021 

**Travis Sorenson 852-2563 tsorenson@uca.edu CLA L,L,L,C 2018 
spring 

Alexander Chen 852-0752 achen@uca.edu COB Management 2019 

Darshon Anderson 450-3224 andersond@uca.edu CHBS Psychology & Counseling 2020 

College Deans’ Appointments 

Mark McMurtrey 450-5308 markmc@uca.edu COB Management Info Systems  2018 

Steve Forbush 450-5554 sforbush@uca.edu CHBS  Physical Therapy 2018 

Rhonda McClellan 852-0910 rmcclellan@uca.edu COE Leadership 2019 

Stephanie Vanderslice 450-3340 stephv@uca.edu CFAC Writing 2019 

Jason Martin 450-5655 jasonm@uca.edu CNSM Mathematics  2020 

Ramon Escamilla 852-0997 rescamilla@uca.edu CLA Linguistics 2020 

Graduate Student Members 

Anna Grace Clark  Aclark16@cub.uca.edu SGA representative 2018 

Michael Blanchett  Mab81003@cub.uca.edu Faculty Senate representative 2018  

Wesley Martsching  Wmartsching1@cub.uca.edu Graduate Council representative 2018 
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